DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
SOUTHCLIFF FLATS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CATERING LIMITED
SOUTH COAST CUSTOMS (UK) LIMITED
SOUTH COAST DESIGN FORUM
SOUTH COAST DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST ELEVATORS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST FLOORING AND CARPETS
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST HYDRAULICS GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH COAST
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST METALWORKS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST RESTAURANTS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SKIPS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SLIDING DOORS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST SLIDING DOORS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST THE MOVIE LIMITED

SOUTH COAST WATCH FAIR LIMITED

SOUTH COAST WHOLESALE LTD

SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED

SOUTHCOMBE STREET MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHCOTE MUSIC LIMITED

SOUTHCOURT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SOUTH COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON PETS HOMES & GARDENS

SOUTH DORSET COMMUNITY SPORTS
TRUST LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN CAR SALES LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN CIRCUITS LTD

SOUTHDOWN HISTORIC VEHICLES LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)
RESIDENTS® ASSOCIATION LIM

SOUTHDOWN MATERIALS TESTING LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE
(BROKERS) LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS GROUND WORKS LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS GROUND WORKS LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS MARKETING LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS MOTOR CARAVANS &
HORSEBOXES LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

INDUSTRIES (PORTLAND)

INSURANCE

LTD

01850332

02615904
05331963
06214796
04139408
04139408
05125364
06048354
07217615

02991187
01829458

07087639
01970471
04796275
07903692
07903692
05920174
02915145
07102168
04559626
01806684

01444598
05239480
01308123
05311627

05311627

05311627

01083515

07525842
03764270

00734679
04419306
04405281
01168007

02592862
06521909

04288161
04288161
03318426

04347070
04347070
05431769
03959693

03642676

(1D

(b1)
(b1)
(ED)
(EL)
(€2)
(b1)
(ED)
(CIY)

(D2)
©2)

(b1)
(D2)
(01)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)
(EL)
(D2)
(1)

(02)
(1)
(€2)
€2

€2
(02)
(0©2)

(€2)
(CID)

(D2)
(01)
(1)
(CIY)

(D1)
(CIY)

(€2)
(€2)
(CI)

(D2)
(€3)
(D1)
(CIY)

€2

0870172012

0570172012
0470172012
0470172012
0470172012
0470172012
0470172012
0570172012
0470172012

05/01/2012
04/01/2012

08/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
0870172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012

0570172012
0470172012
10/01/2012
07/01/2012

09/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012

05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
08/01/2012

0470172012
06/01/2012

0970172012
09/01/2012
0670172012

0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0670172012

04/01/2012

SOUTH DOWNS SOLAR LTD

SOUTH DOWNS WASTE SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ADVERTISER LIMITED

SOUTH EAST APPRENTICESHIP COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST BUSINESS CENTRES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST BUSINESS CENTRES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST BUSINESS TRAVEL LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DANCE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DANCE LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION

SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT
HIRE) LTD

SOUTH EASTERN

SOUTH EASTERN
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN

SOUTH EASTERN PRODUCE LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TENNIS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH-EAST ESSENTIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH-EAST ESSENTIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED

SOUTH EAST HEALTH ASSISTED LIVING
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST KENT
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT
AND POWER LIMITED

SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD

SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD

SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD

SOUTH EAST MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST OILS LTD

SOUTH EAST OILS LTD

SOUTH EAST PERFORMING ARTS CIC

SOUTH EAST PERFORMING ARTS CIC

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY LTD

SOUTH

SOUTH

LEISURE UK LIMITED
MARINE SERVICES

MARINE SERVICES

INTERIOR CONTRACTS

INSURANCE SERVICES

EAST RURAL COMMUNITY COUNCILS

SOUTH EAST SCAFFOLDING LTD

SOUTH EAST SHEFFIELD CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH EAST TRACTOR HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST WALES ENERGY AGENCY LTD

SOUTH EAST WALES HANG GLIDING AND
PARAGLIDING CLUB LIMITED

MOTOR AUCTIONS LIMITED

EAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

07203286
04362726
06441820
07110573

03135446
03135446
06046330
03434501
03434501
06141260

04339356

03685980
01589582

01589582

03421419
05496521
07296324
03341029

07902915

07902915

06778470
07236524

06095678

03238683

05286810

02489384

06037314
06037314
06037314
04864625
07900037
07900037
07778424
07778424
05487826
01658096
04118724
07019868
04501420

06902511
02898698
05038692

(01)
(€2)
(€3)
©2)

(01)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

©2)

(02)
(®2)

€3

(01)
(01)
(€3)
€2

(B
((3D)

(02)
(CI)

(CIY)
(CI)
(®2)
€2

(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(C1)
(B1)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(©2)
(€2)
(01)
@

(01)
(01)
(CXY)

0970172012
0470172012
0970172012
0970172012

0570172012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012

10/01/2012

04/01/2012
1070172012

10/01/2012

05/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
1070172012

09/01/2012

09/01/2012

10/01/2012
0870172012

04/01/2012

06/01/2012

10/01/2012

04/01/2012

1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012

0470172012
0470172012
0670172012



