DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHCLIFF FLATS RESIDENTS	01850332	(D1)	08/01/2012	SOUTH DOWNS SOLAR LTD	07203286	(D1)	09/01/2012
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01030332	(D1)	00/01/2012	SOUTH DOWNS WASTE SERVICES LIMITED	04362726	· ,	04/01/2012
SOUTH COAST CATERING LIMITED	02615904	(D1)	05/01/2012	SOUTH EAST ADVERTISER LIMITED	06441820	· ,	09/01/2012
SOUTH COAST CUSTOMS (UK) LIMITED	05331963	, ,	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST APPRENTICESHIP COMPANY	07110573	· ,	09/01/2012
SOUTH COAST DESIGN FORUM	06214796	(E1)	04/01/2012	LIMITED		. ,	
SOUTH COAST DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED	04139408	(E1)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST BUSINESS CENTRES LIMITED	03135446	(D1)	05/01/2012
SOUTH COAST DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED	04139408	(C2)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST BUSINESS CENTRES LIMITED	03135446	(D2)	04/01/2012
SOUTH COAST ELEVATORS LIMITED	05125364	(D1)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST BUSINESS TRAVEL LIMITED	06046330	(D2)	09/01/2012
SOUTH COAST FABRICATIONS LIMITED	06048354	, ,	05/01/2012	SOUTH EAST DANCE LIMITED	03434501		09/01/2012
SOUTH COAST FLOORING AND CARPETS	07217615	(D1)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST DANCE LIMITED	03434501	(-)	09/01/2012
LIMITED				SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION	06141260	(D1)	05/01/2012
SOUTH COAST HYDRAULICS GROUP LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2012	SERVICES LIMITED	0400056	(50)	10/01/0010
SOUTH COAST INDUSTRIES (PORTLAND)	01829458	(D2)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT	04339356	(D2)	10/01/2012
LIMITED	07087639	(D1)	08/01/2012	HIRE) LTD	02605000	(D2)	04/01/2012
SOUTH COAST METALWORKS LIMITED SOUTH COAST RESTAURANTS LIMITED	01970471	, ,	05/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN LEISURE UK LIMITED SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES	03685980 01589582		04/01/2012 10/01/2012
SOUTH COAST RESTAURANTS LIMITED	04796275	, ,	04/01/2012	LIMITED	01309302	(DZ)	10/01/2012
SOUTH COAST SLIDING DOORS LIMITED	07903692		10/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES	01589582	(03)	10/01/2012
SOUTH COAST SLIDING DOORS LIMITED	07903692	. ,	10/01/2012	LIMITED	01000002	(0))	10/01/2012
SOUTH COAST THE MOVIE LIMITED	05920174	, ,	04/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN MOTOR AUCTIONS LIMITED	03421419	(D1)	05/01/2012
SOUTH COAST WATCH FAIR LIMITED	02915145	, ,	08/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN PRODUCE LIMITED	05496521	· ,	06/01/2012
SOUTH COAST WHOLESALE LTD	07102168	(E1)	10/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN TENNIS LIMITED	07296324		04/01/2012
SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED	04559626	(D2)	04/01/2012	SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE	03341029	(C2)	10/01/2012
SOUTHCOMBE STREET MANAGEMENT	01806684	(D1)	08/01/2012	LIMITED			
SERVICES LIMITED				SOUTH-EAST ESSENTIAL SERVICES	07902915	(B1)	09/01/2012
SOUTHCOTE MUSIC LIMITED	01444598	· /	05/01/2012	LIMITED			
SOUTHCOURT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05239480	· /	04/01/2012	SOUTH-EAST ESSENTIAL SERVICES	07902915	(C1)	09/01/2012
SOUTH COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01308123	(-)	10/01/2012	LIMITED			
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE	05311627	(C2)	07/01/2012	SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED	06778470	• •	10/01/2012
BUREAU	05011607	(00)	00/01/0010	SOUTH EAST HEALTH ASSISTED LIVING	07236524	(DI)	08/01/2012
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	05311627	(C2)	09/01/2012	LIMITED SOUTH EAST INTERIOR CONTRACTS	06095678	(D1)	04/01/2012
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE	05311627	(2 0	10/01/2012	LIMITED	00095076	(DI)	04/01/2012
BUREAU	03311027	(DZ)	10/01/2012	SOUTH EAST KENT INSURANCE SERVICES	03238683	(D1)	06/01/2012
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE INSURANCE	01083515	(D2)	06/01/2012	LIMITED	05250005	(DI)	00/01/2012
SERVICES LIMITED		()		SOUTH EAST LONDON CHAMBER OF	05286810	(D2)	10/01/2012
SOUTH DEVON PETS HOMES & GARDENS LTD	07525842	(C2)	10/01/2012	COMMERCE		()	, ,
SOUTH DORSET COMMUNITY SPORTS	03764270	(D1)	10/01/2012	SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT	02489384	(C2)	04/01/2012
TRUST LIMITED				AND POWER LIMITED			
SOUTHDOWN CAR SALES LIMITED	00734679	(D2)	05/01/2012	SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD	06037314	(D2)	10/01/2012
SOUTHDOWN CIRCUITS LTD	04419306	(D1)	06/01/2012	SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD	06037314	(C3)	10/01/2012
SOUTHDOWN HISTORIC VEHICLES LIMITED	04405281		08/01/2012	SOUTH EAST MARINE LTD	06037314		10/01/2012
SOUTHDOWN HOUSE (WORTHING)	01168007	(D1)	08/01/2012	SOUTH EAST MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	04864625		09/01/2012
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIM				SOUTH EAST OILS LTD	07900037		06/01/2012
SOUTHDOWN MATERIALS TESTING LIMITED		, ,	04/01/2012	SOUTH EAST OILS LTD	07900037	· ,	06/01/2012
SOUTHDOWN PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06521909	(DI)	06/01/2012	SOUTH EAST PERFORMING ARTS CIC	07778424		05/01/2012
LIMITED	04288161	((())	00/01/0010	SOUTH EAST PERFORMING ARTS CIC	07778424 05487826		05/01/2012
SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED	04288161		09/01/2012 09/01/2012	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY LTD SOUTH EAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED			06/01/2012 04/01/2012
SOUTH DOWNS CAPITAL LIMITED	03318426		06/01/2012	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	04118724		05/01/2012
(BROKERS) LIMITED	03310420	(DI)	00/01/2012	SOUTH EAST KORAL COMMONTH COONCILS	07019868		06/01/2012
SOUTH DOWNS GROUND WORKS LIMITED	04347070	(D2)	05/01/2012	SOUTH EAST SHEFFIELD CITIZENS	04501420	· ,	08/01/2012
SOUTH DOWNS GROUND WORKS LIMITED	04347070		05/01/2012	ADVICE BUREAU		()	
SOUTH DOWNS MARKETING LIMITED	05431769		05/01/2012	SOUTH EAST TRACTOR HIRE LIMITED	06902511	(D1)	04/01/2012
SOUTHDOWNS MOTOR CARAVANS &	03959693		06/01/2012	SOUTH EAST WALES ENERGY AGENCY LTD	02898698	· ,	04/01/2012
HORSEBOXES LIMITED		,		SOUTH EAST WALES HANG GLIDING AND	05038692		06/01/2012
SOUTHDOWNS PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03642676	(C2)	04/01/2012	PARAGLIDING CLUB LIMITED			
LIMITED							